coffee & soft drinks

coffee

Specialty blend supplied by Danelaw Coftee
Double espresso

Cortado

Flat white

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Iced latte

Hot chocolate

Flavoured syrup

Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut
Seasonal syrups - ask a team member

Alternative milks: oat | soya
teas

Teapigs Everyday
Teapigs Green tea
Teapigs lemon & ginger
Teapigs superfruit
Teapigs peppermint
Teapigs Earl grey
Decaf tea

soft drinks

Coke | Diet Coke | Coke Zero

Karma Lemony Lemonade

Karma Gingerella Ginger Ale

San Pellegrino Lemon & Mint

San Pellegrino Pomegranate & Orange
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water
Mineral Water

Frobishers Apple Juice

Frobishers Orange Juice

+ Decaf available +

sun & salt

£3

£3.60
£3.60
£3.20
£3.60
£3.60
£4

£3.80
£3.60
£0.50

No extra charge

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2

£3.50
£3.50



