

coffee & soft drinks

coffee

Specialty blend supplied by Danelaw Coffee	+ Decaf available +
Double espresso	£3
Cortado	£3.60
Flat white	£3.60
Americano	£3.20
Cappuccino	£3.60
Latte	£3.60
Mocha	£4
Iced latte	£3.80
Hot chocolate	£3.60
Flavoured syrup	£0.50
Vanilla Caramel Hazelnut	
Seasonal syrups - <i>ask a team member</i>	
Alternative milks: oat soya	No extra charge

teas

Teapigs Everyday	£2.50
Teapigs Green tea	£2.50
Teapigs lemon & ginger	£2.50
Teapigs superfruit	£2.50
Teapigs peppermint	£2.50
Teapigs Earl grey	£2.50
Decaf tea	£2.50

soft drinks

Coke Diet Coke Coke Zero	£2.50
Karma Lemony Lemonade	£3.50
Karma Gingerella Ginger Ale	£3.50
San Pellegrino Lemon & Mint	£2.50
San Pellegrino Pomegranate & Orange	£2.50
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water	£2.50
Mineral Water	£2
Frobishers Apple Juice	£3.50
Frobishers Orange Juice	£3.50

sun & salt